& LEiE HSPZ7%I

BHE#mINEeaVRIERE: L
| i

g L &)
BATRmEakiEEL

HTFEBRIE  KHEFESFARE Z LEFUSSRE.

&=® _\iElz = . o
ST RE B8 (TRBRNER) [ER (BTE)

OB ( THSIRINBR) HE (a2 )
B/PUE

iR
N
3
dn

OZUE ( THEHRIINBR)

FaR (IR )

| RS
fERRIA =5, K (BFE)
TEESEE 0~1.2MPa
FEREZEN -100Kpa ( 10Torr)
TIEREEE -10°C~60°C

| #eimA

ae
NI ] P nlea=p =) =)
BEFRY — IR
BEFRY AFRT AHEIEL 55° HEEIRL
[1e=7 04 06 08 10 12 16 [ao=7 M3 M5 M6 01 02 03 04
R (mm) 4 6 8 10 12 16 247 | M3x0.5 | M5x0.8 | M6x1.0 | R1/8 R1/4 R3/8 R1/2

www.haohuamall.com | 18



HSPZ7%!

| HSPC #ibEEEAH
= @D T A L P c H
HSPC04-M5 M5x0.8 35 32 10
HSPC04-01 4 R1/8 8 24.8 10 15 10
HSPC04-02 R1/4 10 24.8 14
HSPC06-01 R1/8 8 25 12
6 12 16
HSPC06-02 R1/4 10 27 14
HSPC08-02 R1/4 10 335 14
8 14 185
HSPC08-03 R3/8 11 335 17
HSPC10-02 R1/4 10 36 17
HSPC10-03 10 R3/8 11 36 17 20 17
HSPC10-04 R1/2 14 37 21
HSPC12-03 R3/8 11 37 21
12 20.5 23
HSPC12-04 R1/2 14 37 21
| HSPL & L-imEELH
e ) T A L B P c H
HSPLO4-M5 M5x0.8 | 3.5 26.5 10
HSPLO4-M6 4 M6x1.0 | 4 26.5 36.5 10.5 15 10
HSPL04-01 R1/8 8 30 10
HSPLO6-M5 M5x0.8 | 3.5 28 12
HSPL06-01 6 R1/8 8 315 37 13 16 12
HSPL06-02 R1/4 10 34 14
— HSPL08-01 R1/8 8 35 14
8 45.5 14 185
‘ — HSPL08-02 R1/4 10 37 14
[ B ] ol
! E 9 HSPL10-02 R1/4 10 44 17
\
a f HSPL10-03 10 R3/8 11 45 53 18 20 17
- ! . HSPL10-04 R1/2 14 48 21
<| o HSPL12-03 R3/8 11 475 17
L 12 56.5 20.5 23
HSPL12-04 R1/2 14 51 21

| HSPU #IHEEIE

N
s @D B P C
7[ o HSPU04-00 4 455 10.5 15
i HSPU06-00 6 47.5 13 16
‘% HSPU08-00 8 54.5 14 185
o HSPU10-00 10 64.5 18 20
HSPU12-00 12 66 205 23

19 | www.haohuamall.com





